PORTWEST

FEO7 - Composite Sneaker S1 ESD SR FO

Collection: CompositeLite™ ESD
Range: Foot Protection

Material Upper: Cow Suede, Mesh
Material Outsole: PU/PU

Inner Pack: 1

Outer Carton: 8

Product information

This S1 Composite Sneaker is lightweight and features ESD properties and
excellent slip resistance. Outstanding breathability and ventilation offers
maximum comfort to the wearer.

CompositeLite™ ESD

Quality non metallic safety components and enhanced outsole properties
for excellent grounding of static build up that may damage sensitive
electronic components.

Foot Protection
Innovation, quality components, styling and expert construction define
the Portwest footwear collections.

Features

- Superbly cushioned comfort foot bed reducing foot fatigue
- 100% Metal free
- Breathable mesh fabric

- Back pull-tab for ease of getting onto the foot
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PORTWEST

FEO7 - Composite Sneaker S1 ESD SR FO
Commodity Code: 6403400000

Test House

CTC (Notified Body No.: 0075)

4, rue Hermann Frenkel

Cedex 07, France

Cert No: 0075/2085/161/05/24/1087

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FE07BK0O36
FE07BKO37
FE07BKO38
FE07BKO39
FE07BK0O40
FE07BKO41
FE07BK042
FE07BKO43
FE07BKO44
FE07BKO45
FE07BKO46
FE07BKO0O47
FE07BK048

Colour

Black/Orange
Black/Orange
Black/Orange
Black/Orange
Black/Orange
Black/Orange
Black/Orange
Black/Orange
Black/Orange

Black/Orange

Black/Orange
Black/Orange
Black/Orange

Weight(Kg)
1.0240
1.0410
1.0770
1.0900
1.1500
1.2050
1.2250
1.2790
1.3030
1.3270
1.3930
1.4240
1.4710

Cubic(m?)
0.0680
0.0680
0.0680
0.0680
0.0680
0.0680
0.0680
0.0605
0.0605
0.0605
0.0605
0.0605
0.0605

EAN13

5036108422678
5036108422685
5036108422692
5036108422708
5036108422715
5036108422722
5036108422739
5036108422746
5036108422753
5036108422760
5036108422777
5036108422784
5036108422791

GTIN/DUN14

15036108908803
15036108908810
15036108908827
15036108908834
15036108908841
15036108908858
15036108908865
15036108908872
15036108908889
15036108908896
15036108908902
15036108908919
15036108908926




